

EXHIBIT C



Takeoff Worksheet

02/03/21

City of Riviera Beach Utility District
180292 RB WTP HSP 2 & 5 Installation

Description	Quote/Vendor	Unit	Quantity	Cost	Ext. Cost	Tax (%)	Markup*	Ext. Price
1 General Conditions								
Progress Meetings		HR	8.000	116.28	930.24		1.3400	1,246.52
Purchasing & Subcontract		HR	14.00	95.76	1,340.64		1.3400	1,796.46
Submittal Labor		HR	8.000	75.24	601.92		1.3400	806.57
Construction Scheduler		HR	10.00	70.11	701.10		1.3400	939.47
Construction PM		HR	40.00	95.76	3,830.40		1.3400	5,132.74
Construction Assistant		HR	24.00	66.69	1,600.56		1.3400	2,144.75
					Bid Item Totals:	9,004.86		12,066.51
2 Sitework								
Grout		LOT	1.000	1,200.00	1,200.00	7.00	1.1500	1,476.60
Chip Out Exist. Concrete & Install Grout		CR-D	2.000	1,378.72	2,757.44		1.3400	3,694.97
Job Site Trailer		MONTH	2.000	500.00	1,000.00	7.00	1.1500	1,230.50
Startup Crew		CR-D	2.000	1,338.56	2,677.12		1.3400	3,587.34
Punch Out Crew		CR-D	1.000	1,338.56	1,338.56		1.3400	1,793.67
					Bid Item Totals:	8,973.12		11,783.08
5 Misc Metals								
Recycle-Pump Motor Stands Weld Repair (2)		LOT	1.000	1,500.00	1,500.00		1.1000	1,650.00
Misc Metals & Anchors		LOT	1.000	1,400.00	1,400.00	7.00	1.1500	1,722.70
Installation		CR-D	1.000	1,378.72	1,378.72		1.3400	1,847.48
					Bid Item Totals:	4,278.72		5,220.18
11 Equipment								
Replace Ext. HSP 2 & 5		LOT	1.000	2,450.00	2,450.00	7.00	1.1500	3,014.73
Trim Impeller For HSP 2		LOT	1.000	800.00	800.00	7.00	1.1500	984.40
Pump Pick up/Delivery To Trim Impeller		LOT	1.000	7,500.00	7,500.00	7.00	1.1500	9,228.75

Takeoff Worksheet

02/03/21

Continued...

Description	Quote/Vendor	Unit	Quantity	Cost	Ext. Cost	Tax (%)	Markup*	Ext. Price
Coupling, Lubricant & Misc Materials		LOT	1.000	2,500.00	2,500.00	7.00	1.1500	3,076.25
Replace Exist. Pumps W/ New Pumps & Coupl		CR-D	4.000	1,378.72	5,514.88		1.3400	7,389.94
Bid Item Totals:					18,764.88			23,694.07
26 Electrical								
Electrical Sub		LOT	1.000	14,940.00	14,940.00		1.1000	16,434.00
Bid Item Totals:					14,940.00			16,434.00
40 Process Interconnections								
Fabricated Flanged Spool w/Boss (2)		LOT	1.000	8,500.00	8,500.00	7.00	1.1500	10,459.25
Valves & Operators (3" ARV & Ball Valve)		EA	2.000	2,200.00	4,400.00	7.00	1.1500	5,414.20
Pressure Gauge & Assembly		EA	2.000	800.00	1,600.00	7.00	1.1500	1,968.80
Flange Kits & Misc Materials		LOT	1.000	700.00	700.00	7.00	1.1500	861.35
Pipe Supports		EA	2.000	1,200.00	2,400.00	7.00	1.1500	2,953.20
Construction Superintendent		HR	20.00	72.21	1,444.20		1.3400	1,935.23
Installation		CR-D	3.000	1,378.72	4,136.16		1.3400	5,542.45
Bid Item Totals:					23,180.36			29,134.48
41 Material Processing & Handling Equip								
Traversing Fork Lift		MO	1.000	4,850.00	4,850.00	7.00	1.1500	5,967.93
Pick up/Delivery Charges		EA	1.000	400.00	400.00	7.00	1.1500	492.20
Safety		HR	4.000	116.28	465.12		1.3400	623.26
Safety Equipment		LOT	1.000	200.00	200.00	7.00	1.1500	246.10
Misc Tools & Equipment		LOT	1.000	1,000.00	1,000.00	7.00	1.1500	1,230.50
Bid Item Totals:					6,915.12			8,559.99
100 Engineering								
Engineering		LOT	1.000	34,211.00	34,211.00		1.0000	34,211.00
Bid Item Totals:					34,211.00			34,211.00

Takeoff Worksheet

02/03/21

Continued...

Description	Quote/Vendor	Unit	Quantity	Cost	Ext. Cost	Tax (%)	Markup*	Ext. Price
101 Allowance								
Allowance For Unforeseen Conditions		LOT	1.000	50,000.00	50,000.00		1.0000	50,000.00
					Bid Item Totals:			50,000.00
102 Bonds & Insurance								
Bonds & Certifications		LOT	1.000	4,352.50	4,352.50		1.1500	5,005.38
					Bid Item Totals:			5,005.38
					Grand Totals:			196,108.69

Note: CR-D=8Hrs

*Contract Markups Per Master Agreement:

Materials = 1.15, Subcontractors = 1.1, Labor at Burden = 1.34